THE INNOVATOR OF OUR INDUSTRY®
Introducing Our New Line of
Hydraulic Cams®   - The RTCH Series
Code
Working Punch
Stroke mm
RTCH 3000 - page 6       25, 50, 80                    3000
RTCH 7500 - page 8       25, 50, 80                    7500

Oil drain
Assembly Instructions
How To Order Alternative Drawer
        RTCH 3000
RTCH 3000
RTCH 7500
RTCH 12000
25mm
50mm
63mm (only RTCH 12000)
80mm (only RTCH 3000 & RTCH 7500)
StrokeCode
  x       50
2017 10 READY Hydraulic Cams Brochure w 3 Updated pages.indd   4 10/9/17   10:09 PM
RTCH Series
Hoses
5
Connection Hose - RTRRHoses
Connection Hose - RTRC
Code Length
RTRR.01 500-
How to Order SW
R
EØD
Length
H
R
E
Length
ØD SW
H
R
E
Length
ØD SW
Code RTCH
Model
ØD
mm
E
mm R
RTRR.01     RTCH 3000     21.2    ≈63.5   M24x1.5     30
RTRR.02     RTCH 7500     28.2    ≈76.5     M30x2     36
RTRR.03     RTCH 12000   36.1   ≈100.5    M42x2     50
SW
mm
Connection Hose - RTCC
Code Length
RTRC.03 750-
How to Order
Code RTCH
Model
ØD
mm
E
mm R
RTRC.01     RTCH 3000     21.2    ≈ 49   M24x1.5     30
RTRC.02     RTCH 7500     28.2    ≈ 63     M30x2     36
RTRC.03     RTCH 12000   36.1   ≈ 79.5    M42x2     50
SW
mm
Code Length
RTCC.02 325-
How to Order
Code RTCH
Model
ØD
mm
E
mm R
RTCC.01     RTCH 3000     21.2    ≈ 24   M24x1.5     30
RTCC.02     RTCH 7500     28.2    ≈ 31     M30x2     36
RTCC.03     RTCH 12000   36.1   ≈ 35      M42x2     50
SW
mm
Connection Record - RTTF RTTF Hose
ØD
E
R
SW
Code RTCH
Model
ØD
mm
Min. Curvature
Radius mm
RT...01     RTCH 3000      21.2             90     345               1380
RT...02     RTCH 7500      28.2           160             280          1120
RT...03     RTCH 12000    36.1           210                   200                 950
Working
Pressure Bar
Breakage
Pressure BarCode
RTCH
Model
E
mm R
RTTF.01    RTCH 3000     ≈ 37      1/2”     27
RTTF.02    RTCH 7500     ≈ 42      3/4”     32
RTTF.03    RTCH 12000   ≈ 46       1”     46
SW
mm